12/20/23,7:18PM about:blank

FreshRegistration Report

Institute Name

GOVT.DEGREECOLLEGE,TALWARI-9456175089/

Sr.No.	Application ID	Student Name	Course/Class	Annual Family Income	Status
1 SC	UT202223009353404	PUSHPA	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	66000	Application is marked as defective by District Nodal Officer
2	UT202223009545592	SONALI	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	60000	Applicationismarked as defective by District Nodal Officer
3	UT202223002175198	SEEMA	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	72000	Applicationismarked as defective by DistrictNodalOfficer
4 SC	UT202223009252851	SARASWATI	BACHELOROF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	72000	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5 SC	UT202223009255506	POOJA	BACHELOROF ARTS(ARTS)	48000	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6 TOP 20	UT202223009357537	HEMA	BACHELOROF ARTS(ARTS)	48000	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7 OBC	UT202223007376974	KANTI	BACHELOROF ARTS(ARTS)	84000	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8 SC	UT202223009054941	RUPA	BACHELOROF ARTS(ARTS)	72000	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9 TOP 20	UT202223009545588	NIKETA	BACHELOROF ARTS(ARTS)	60000	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	UT202223005214519	JYOTI	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	72000	Application is marked asdefectivebyState Nodal Officer
11 TOP 20	JT202223007202813	DEEPIKA	BACHELOROF ARTS(ARTS)	48000	Application Final Verifiedbythe State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
12 TOP 20	JT202223008371958	POOJA	BACHELOROF ARTS(ARTS)	72000	ApplicationFinal Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
13 TOF 20	202223007374342	SONALI	BACHELOROF ARTS(ARTS)	71000	ApplicationFinal Verified by the State/Board/Force Nodal Officer
14 TOP 20	UT202223007302123	SANDEEP FARSWAN	BACHELOROF ARTS(ARTS)	72000	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15 TOP 20	JT202223008344339 ^I	PANKAJ JOSHI	BACHELOROF ARTS(ARTS)	120000	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
16 TOP 20	UT202223008339944	NAINA	BACHELOROF ARTS(ARTS)	70000	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17 TOP 20	UT202223008350292		BACHELOROF ARTS(ARTS)	72000	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
18 TOP 20	UT202223004263263	GAURAV RAWAT	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	75000	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

about:blank 1/2

12/20 /22 7·19DM			about:blank		
19	TOP 20	UT202223007080651 SHESHANT	BACHELOR OF	110000	Application sent to
L	-	DEVRARI	SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	110000	PFMS for Payment
20	TOP 20	UT202223007169075BHAGIRATHI ^B	ACHELOROF	72000	Application sent to
			SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	72000	PFMS for Payment
21	TOP	UT202223008347604 SAPNASHAH ^B .	ACHELOR OF	65000	Application sent to
	20		ARTS(ARTS)	03000	PFMS for Payment
24	TOP	LUT202222007202775 ANKIT	BACHELOROF	110000	Application sent to
	20	UT202223007303775 ANKIT PUROHIT	ARTS(ARTS)		PFMS for Payment
23	TOP	UT202223007377488 NIKITA	BACHELOROF	67000	Application sent to
	20		ARTS(ARTS)		PFMS for Payment
Pr	rint	-			

about:blank 2/2



Board of School Education Uttarakhand Ramnagar (Nainital)

ADVISORY NOTE TO THE CANDIDATE FOR ELIGIBILITY IN SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION (SHE) COMPONENT UNDER INSPIRE SCHEME

It is declared/certified that

Mr./Ms. REETA

of School S B D SMARAK IC CHEPARON THARALI CHAMOLI

Roll No. 21462298

ward of Mrs. KASTURA DEVI

and Mr. GOPAL DUTT JOSHI

is eligible for award of Scholarship for Higher Education (SHE) under Innovation in Science Pursuit for Inspired Research (INSPIRE) by virtue of performance within top 1% of the School Board at Class XII level in the examination held during the academic session 2020-2021

Your eligibility for INSPIRE Scholarship for Higher Education will be based on the following:

I. Performance in top 1% in class XII Board Examination.

8

 Enrolment into Higher Education in Basic and Natural Science courses at B.Sc./ Integrated M.Sc. or BS, MS-level.

The INSPIRE Scholarship for Higher Education of Government of India is valued at Rs. 80,000/- [i.e. Rs. 60,000/- as scholarship+ Rs. 20,000/- as mentorship) per year for five years. The mentorship fund of Rs. 20,000/- per year is provided only on the completion of summer internship project by the student per year for five years.

You are advised to register in Scholarship for Higher Education (SHE) scheme through online registration at www.online-inspire.gov.in and apply with required documents through ONLINE MODE only, as and when this scheme is opened/announced for submission of application. It may be noted that you need to enrol yourself into Bachelor or Integrated Master's level programme in Basic and Natural Science courses mentioned at www.online-inspire.gov.in Announcement-Scholarship-Blank Format of Endorsement Form) in any University or College in India, recognized by UGC, India.

Please note that this Advisory Note is issued to you for intimation only. It is neither a selection letter of INSPIRE-SHE scholarship nor any guarantee to offer the said Scholarship to you by INSPIRE PROGRAMME DIVISION.

Secretary

Board of School Education Uttarakhand

Ramnagar (Nainital)

(Signature with Seal)



Board of School Education Uttarakhand Ramnagar (Nainital)

ADVISORY NOTE TO THE CANDIDATE FOR ELIGIBILITY IN SCHOLARSHIP FOR HIGHER EDUCATION (SHE) COMPONENT UNDER INSPIRE SCHEME

It is declared/certified that

Mr./Ms.RIYA MOURYA

of School MODEL SCHOOL GOVT GIRLS IC MASI ALMORA

Roll No. 21484175

ward of Mrs. BABITA DEVI

and Mr. RAJKUMAR

is eligible for award of Scholarship for Higher Education (SHE) under Innovation in Science Pursuit for Inspired Research (INSPIRE) by virtue of performance within top 1% of the School Board at Class XII level in the examination held during the academic session 2020-2021

Your eligibility for INSPIRE Scholarship for Higher Education will be based on the following:

I. Performance in top 1% in class XII Board Examination.

8

II. Enrolment into Higher Education in Basic and Natural Science courses at B.Sc./ Integrated M.Sc. or BS, MS-level.

The INSPIRE Scholarship for Higher Education of Government of India is valued at Rs.80,000/- [i.e. Rs. 60,000/- as scholarship+ Rs. 20,000/- as mentorship] per year for five years. The mentorship fund of Rs. 20,000/- per year is provided only on the completion of summer internship project by the student per year for five years.

You are advised to register in Scholarship for Higher Education (SHE) scheme through online registration at www.online-inspire.gov.in and apply with required documents through ONLINE MODE only, as and when this scheme is opened/announced for submission of application. It may be noted that you need to enrol yourself into Bachelor or Integrated Master's level programme in Basic and Natural Science courses mentioned at www.online-inspire.gov.in Announcement-Scholarship-Blank Format of Endorsement Form) in any University or College in India, recognized by UGC, India.

Please note that this Advisory Note is issued to you for intimation only. It is neither a selection letter of INSPIRE-SHE scholarship nor any guarantee to offer the said Scholarship to you by INSPIRE PROGRAMME DIVISION.

Secretary

Board of School Education Uttarakhand

Ramnagar (Nainital)

(Signature with Seal)